WEEK ONE

A Division
B Division
B Division

A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A/B DH

A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A/B DH

A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A/B DH

A/B DH

B Division
B Division

2022 Edge Academy Wood Bat Schedule

Duke Madson (ump assignor) 831-8914
Mike Rutherford, 831-1758
*text both if you need to cancel or re-schedule

June 13th, Monday

Westbrook at Gorham, DH 4:00/5:30 Gorham H.S.
Edge House at Gray 5:30 Gray H.S.
Scarborough at Greely 4:00 Greely Middle School

June 14th, Tuesday

Sanford at Scarborough, DH 4:00/5:30 Scarb. H.S.
Portland at Falmouth 5:30 Falmouth H.S.
Edge House at Deering 5:30 Deering Oaks
Brunswick at Oak Hill 5:30 Oak Hill H.S.
Westbrook at Gorham 5:30 Gorham H.S.
Massabesic at Bidd *Mass$ump 4:00/5:30 St. Louis Field
Kennebunk at Bonny Eagle 4:00/5:30 Bonny Eagle H.S.

June 15th, Weds

Edge House at Windham 5:30 Windham H.S.
Falmouth at Portland 3:45 Deering Oaks
Falmouth at Cape 5:30 Cape H.S.
Scarborough at Portland 5:15 Deering Oaks
Biddeford at Greely 5:30 Greely baseball complex
Yarmouth at South Portland 4:00/5:30  Wainwright Complex
Gray at Westbrook 4:00/5:30 Westbrook H.S.

June 16th, Thursday
Biddeford at Sanford 5:30 Sanford H.S.
Westbrook at Cheverus 5:30 Cheverus H.S.
Falmouth at Scarborough 5:30 Scarb. H.S.
Gorham at Freeport 5:30 Freeport H.S.
South Portland at Windham, DH 4:00/5:30 Windham H.S.
Oak Hill at Deering 5:30 Deering H.S.
Gorham at Brunswick, DH 4:00/5:30 Brunswick H.S.
Portland at Yarmouth 4:00/5:30 Yarmouth H.S.
Kennebunk at Massabesic 4:00/5:30 Massabesic H.S.
Bonny Eagle at Gray 4:00/5:30 Gray H.S.

June 17th, Friday

Cape at South Portland 4:00/5:30 Wainwright Complex
Portland at Falmouth 5:30 Falmouth H.S.



Week Two

A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A/B DH

A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A/B DH

June 20th, Monday

Sanford at Westbrook
Biddeford at Falmouth
Scarb at South Portland

Westbrook at South Portland

Gray at Gorham, DH
Falmouth at Greely, DH
Oak Hill at Portland
Yarmouth at Kennebunk

4:00
5:30
4:00
5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
5:00
4:00/5:30

June 21st, Tuesday

Scarborough at Greely, DH

Edge House at Cheverus
Windham at Freeport, DH

South Portland at Gray, DH

Deering at Brunswick
Gray at Oak Hill
Biddeford at Bonny Eagle
Massabesic at Falmouth

4:00/5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30

June 22nd, Weds.

Westbrook at Windham
Edge House at Gorham

Scarborough at Westbrook, DH

Biddeford at Cape
Gorham at Greely

South Portland at Deering
Portland at Kennebunk

5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30

June 23rd, Thursday

Gorham at Greely, DH
Edge at Sanford

Gray at Freeport
Cheverus at Falmouth
South Portland at Deering
Brunswick at Cape, DH
Bonny Eagle at Yarmouth
Massabesic at Portland

4:00/5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
3:45/5:15

Blouin Field

Falmouth H.S.
Wainwright Complex
Wainwright Complex
Gorham H.S.

Greely baseball complex
Deering Oaks
Kennebunk H.S.

Greely baseball complex
Cheverus H.S.

Freeport H.S.

Gray H.S.

Brunswick H.S.

Oak Hill H.S.

Bonny Eagle H.S.
Falmouth H.S.

Windham H.S.

Gorham H.S.

Westbrook H.S.

Cape H.S.

Greely baseball complex
Wainwright Complex
Kennebunk H.S.

Greely baseball complex
Blouin Field

Freeport H.S.

Falmouth H.S.

Deering H.S.

Cape H.S.

Yarmouth H.S.

Deering Oaks



Week Three

A Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH
A/B DH
A/B DH

A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A/B DH

A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
B Division

A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH
A/B DH
A/B DH

June 27th, Monday

Edge House at Gray
Falmouth at Westbrook
Gray at Brunswick
Portland at Scarborough
Gorham at Kennebunk
Yarmouth at Massabesic

5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30

June 28th, Tuesday

Greely at Falmouth, DH
Cheverus at Portland
Windham at Gray, DH
Edge at Freeport, DH
Sanford at Gorham

Oak Hill at Cape

Greely at Deering
Biddeford at Kennebunk

4:00/5:30
5:00
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30

Bonny Eagle at South Portland  4:00/5:30
June 29th, Weds

Falmouth at Windham

5:30

South Portland at Westbrook, DH 4:00/5:30

Deering at Gorham
Portland at Gorham
Cape at Gray, DH
Scarborough at Oak Hill

4:00
5:30
4:00/5:30
5:30

June 30th, Thursday

Greely at Sanford, DH
Cheverus at Gorham
Freeport at Portland

Greely at South Portland, DH
Brunswick at Falmouth, DH

Biddeford at Scarborough

Massabesic at Bonny Eagle

Westbrook at Yarmouth

4:00/5:30
5:30

5:00

4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30

Gray H.S.
Westbrook H.S.
Brunswick H.S.
Scarborough H.S.
Kennebunk H.S.
Massabesic H.S.

Greely baseball complex
Deering Oaks

Gray H.S.

Freeport H.S.

Gorham H.S.

Cape H.S.

Deering H.S.
Kennebunk H.S.
Wainwright Complex

Windham H.S.
Westbrook H.S.
Gorham H.S.
Gorham H.S.
Gray H.S.

Oak Hill H.S.

Blouin Field

Gorham H.S.
Deering Oaks
Wainwright Complex
Falmouth H.S.
Scarb. H.S.

Bonny Eagle H.S.
Yarmouth H.S.



Week Four

A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH
A/B DH
A/B DH
A/B DH

A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division

A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH
A/B DH
A/B DH
A/B DH

July 5th, Tuesday

Gray at Cheverus
Freeport at Falmouth
Westbrook at Oak Hill
Falmouth at Gray

South Portland at Biddeford

Portland at Bonny Eagle
Scarb at Massabesic
Windham at Gorham

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30

July 6th, Weds.

Sanford at South Portland, DH

Edge House at Portland
Gray at Scarborough
Brunswick at Scarborough
Cape at Westbrook, DH
Oak Hill at Greely

4:00/5:30
5:00
4:00
5:30
4:00/5:30
5:30

July 7th, Thursday

Freeport at Greely, DH
Cheverus at Windham
Gorham at Gray
Westbrook at Sanford, DH
Greely at Brunswick, DH

Gorham at South Portland, DH

Deering at Gray, DH
Portland at Cape
Yarmouth at Biddeford
Falmouth at Bonny Eagle

Kennebunk at Scarborough
Edge House at Massabesic

4:00/5:30
5:30

5:30

4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
5:30

4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30

Cheverus H.S.
Falmouth H.S.
Oak Hill H.S.
Gray H.S.

St. Louis Field
Bonny Eagle H.S.
Massabesic H.S.
Gorham H.S.

Wainwright Complex
Deering Oaks
Scarborough H.S.
Scarborough H.S.
Westbrook H.S.

Greely baseball complex

Greely baseball complex
Windham H.S.
Gorham H.S.

Blouin Field
Brunswick H.S.
Wainwright Complex
Gray H.S.

Cape H.S.

St. Louis Field
Bonny Eagle H.S.
Scarb. H.S.
Massabesic H.S.



Week 5

July 11th, Monday

A Division  Falmouth at Westbrook, DH 4:00/5:30 Westbrook H.S.
B Division  Greely at Deering 5:30 Deering H.S.
A/B DH Kennebunk at Sanford 4:00/5:30 Blouin Field
A/B DH Gorham at Bonny Eagle 4:00/5:30 Bonny Eagle H.S.
A/B DH Scarb at Yarmouth 4:00/5:30 Yarmouth H.S.

July 12th, Tuesday
A Division  Greely at South Portland, DH 4:00/5:30 Wainwright Complex
A Division  Sanford at Cheverus 5:30 Cheverus H.S.
B Division  Portland at Brunswick, DH 4:00/5:30 Brunswick H.S.
B Division  Falmouth at Oak Hill 5:30 Oak Hill H.S.
B Division  Edge House at Cape, DH 4:00/5:30 Cape H.S.
B Division  Gray at Greely, DH 4:00/5:30 Greely baseball complex
A/B DH Portland at Biddeford 4:00/5:30 St. Louis Field
A/B DH Massabesic at Gorham 4:00/5:30 Gorham H.S.
A/B DH Bonny Eagle at Scarborough 4:00/5:30 Scarb. H.S.

July 13th, Weds.

A Division  Portland at Windham 5:30 Windham H.S.
B Division  South Portland at Westbrook, DH 4:00/5:30 Westbrook H.S.
B Division  Deering at Cape 5:30 Cape H.S.
B Division  Oak Hill at Scarborough 5:30 Scarb. H.S.
A/B DH Gorham at Falmouth 4:00/5:30 Falmouth H.S.
A/B DH Edge House at Kennebunk 4:00/5:30 Kennebunk H.S.
A/B DH Yarmouth at Freeport 4:00/5:30 Freeport H.S.

July 14th, Thursday
A Division  Freeport at Portland 5:00 Deering Oaks
A Division  Cheverus at South Portland 4:00 Wainwright Complex
B Division  Gray at South Portland 5:30 Wainwright Complex
B Division  Brunswick at Deering 5:30 Deering H.S.
A/B DH Windham at Biddeford 4:00/5:30 St. Louis Field
A/B DH Westbrook at Massabesic 4:00/5:30 Massabesic H.S.



Week 6

A Division
A Division
B Division

B Division
A/B DH
A/B DH

A Division
A Division
A Division
A Division
B Division
B Division
B Division
A/B DH

A/B DH

July 18th, Monday

Gray at Gorham
South Portland at Scarb.
Portland at Deering, DH

5:30
5:30
4:00/5:30

Gorham H.S.
Scarb. H.S.
Deering H.S.

*home and away, each coach pays ump one game

Brunswick at Falmouth
Bonny Eagle at Westbrook
Kennebunk at Yarmouth

5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30

July 19th, Tuesday

Portland at Greely, DH
Edge House at Gray
Freeport at Windham
Cheverus at Falmouth
Westbrook at Falmouth
Oak Hill at Gorham

Cape at South Portland, DH
Sanford at Biddeford
Massabesic at Scarb.

4:00/5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:00
5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:30

Falmouth H.S.
Westbrook H.S.
Yarmouth H.S.

Greely baseball complex
Gray H.S.

Windham H.S.

Falmouth H.S.

Falmouth H.S.

Gorham H.S.
Wainwright Complex

St. Louis Field

Scarb. H.S.

Playoffs start Weds/Thursday, July 20th/21st



